Nurgadiivan - Bella (Valjatommatav)

Pikkus

Laius

Magamiskoha suurus
Korgus

Istme kdrgus
Funktsioonid

Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal
Kattematerjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

il

300

170

120x220

80

40
Valjatdbmmatav
Parem IE2g,
Kaameli
Kaameli
Kunstnahk
Kunstnahk
Reguleeritavad kaetoed

Metall

1039,00 €

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag

vedrualusega
19724-LR-16431131




